MADOT Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on May 18, 2022
@ Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: May 16, 2022

Progress Bstimate  contractip  210618-F03 Pay Period 3¢ NTP original Contract Amount $1,014,413.59
1 (F;:::t?actor E/ILic(::rosurfacing Contractors, Pay Period End May 15, 2022 :&;:cg‘r:latnge Order $0.00
Current Contract Amount $1,014,413.59
Approval Date By User
May 16, 2022 Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by KOCHK
May 16, 2022 Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by REDHAC
May 17, 2022 Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by ramses1
Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Amount Complete
June 24, 2022 June 24, 2022 1.10%
Contract Informational Dates Milestones

Date Description  Original Completion Date Current Completion Date =~ NO Milestones Exist for Contract

Acceptance Date

Awarded Date July 7, 2021 July 7, 2021
Letting Date June 18, 2021 June 18, 2021
Notice to Proceed Date August 9, 2021 August 9, 2021

Open to Traffic Date
Work Began Date

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 1

This Estimate Previous To Date
210618-F03
Total Posted Items Pay $11,200.00 $0.00 $11,200.00
Gross Item Adjustments SOOI s0.00 $0.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments ~ $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $11,200.00
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $11,200.00
Items Paid This Estimate Period
Project Line Item Item Description Unit  Unit Price Current Current
Number  Number Code Installed Installed
Qty Amount
J6BMAMDO02 0020 6161099 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITH COMMUNICATION INTERFACE, EA $2,800.000 4 $11,200.00
CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, CONTRACTOR RETAINED
Project J6AMAMDO2 - Total $11,200.00
Overall - Total $11,200.00

Contract Adjustments This Estimate
No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

No Data Available
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on May 18, 2022

MoDOT .
% Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Project Details
Contract Project Information
Project Federal Project Route County Location of Work
Number Proj. Description
Number
J6MAMDO02 Resurface Various FRANKLIN from I-44 to end of maintenance, Rte. JJ from end of maintenance to I-44, and Rte. W from |-44 to end of maintenance

Totals by Job Numbers

J6MAMDO2 This Estimate Previous To Date
Posted Item Pay $11,200.00 $0.00 $11,200.00
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Gross Item Pay $11,200.00 $0.00 $11,200.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on May 18, 2022
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions

MoDOT
%

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
No Exceptions Exist on Contract
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MoDOT
e

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Iltems / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Project No.
Nm.CONTRACT
210618-F03 JEMAMDO2

Category

0001

0001

0001
0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

Line
No.

0010

0020

0030
0040

0050
0060
0070
0080
0090
0100
0110

0120

Item
Code

4139905

6161099

6169901

6181000

6200015

6200021

6200033

6206000C

6206001C

6209902

6209902

6269909

Description

MISC.CAPE SEAL

CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITH COMMUNICATION
INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, CONTRACTOR
RETAINED

MISC.LUMP SUM TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL
MOBILIZATION

PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 24 IN.
WHITE

PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING,
LEFT/RIGHT ARROW

PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, R/R
CROSSING MARKER

4 IN. WHITE STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING
PAINT, TYPE P BEADS

4 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT
MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS

MISC.PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING,
WORD (AHEAD)

MISC.PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING,
WORD (STOP)

MISC.RUMBLE STRIPS

Bid
Quantity

188,722.00

4.00

1.00
1.00

48.00

2.00

1.00

151,937.00

151,937.00

1.00

1.00

230.70

Net
Change
Order

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total
Current
Quantity

188,722.00

4.00

1.00
1.00

48.00

2.00

1.00

151,937.00

151,937.00

1.00

1.00

230.70

Unit

SQYD

EA

LS

LS

LF

EA

EA

LF

LF

EA

EA

STA

Total
Posted
Approved
Qty

0.00

4.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Report Generated on May 18, 2022

Unit Price

$4.73

$2,800.00

$12,000.00
$45,000.00

$20.00

$300.00

$1,200.00

$0.12

$0.17

$600.00

$600.00

$24.00

Total Value POSTED
To Date (See report
generated date)

$0.00

$11,200.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Project JOMAMDO2 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $11,200.00

210618-F03 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date

Revision 4/1/2020

$11,200.00
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on May 18, 2022
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

MoDOT
@

Project: JEMAMDO02

Line Item Description DWR DWR Quantity = Units Location From Offset/ To Offset/ Comments
Number  Code Date  Approval = Posted Station/ Distance = Station/ Distance
Date Log Log
Mile Mile
0020 6161099 CMS WITH COMMUNICATION INTERFACE, CONT F 5/2/22  5/16/22 4.00 EA  Beginnings of Routes AF, W, JJ, FF 00 00

No Data Available
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May 18, 2022
};°%D02,T' Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID:190215-D05

No Data Available

May 18, 2022 6 2:00:06 AM



