

Pay Estimate Created Date: May 16, 2022

Progress I	Estimate Number	Prime M	10618-F03 licrosurfacing Co LC	ntractors,	Pay Period Start Pay Period End	See NTP Date May 15, 2022	Original Contract Amou Net Change Order Amount Current Contract Amoun	\$0.00		
Approval Date								By User		
May 16, 2022		G	enerated and Ap	proved (and s	should be conside	red Draft) at th	e Project Office Level by	KOCHK		
May 16, 2022		Revie	wed and Approve	ed (and shoul	d be considered D	Draft) at the Re	sident Engineer Level by	REDHAC		
May 17, 2022			Re	viewed and A	Approved at the C	entral Office Co	ontrollers Office Level by	ramses1		
Original Complet	on Date	Current Com	pletion Date	Actual C	Completion Date	% of	Current Contract Amou	ct Amount Complete		
June 24, 202	22	June 24	, 2022				1.10%			
	Contra	act Informational Da	ites		Miles	tones				
Date Description	Origin	al Completion Date	Current Comp	letion Date	No Milestones E	Exist for Contra	ct			
Acceptance Date										
Awarded Date	July 7,	2021	July 7, 2021	July 7, 2021						
Letting Date June		8, 2021	June 18, 2021	June 18, 2021						
Notice to Proceed Date Augu		August 9, 2021 August 9, 2021								
Open to Traffic Date										
Work Began Date										

Contract Tot	al Pay Fo	r Estimate	No. 1							
				This Estimate	Previous		To Da	ate		
210618-F03										
			ed Items Pay	<mark>\$11,200.00</mark>	\$0.00		\$11,2	00.00		
		Gross Iten	n Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00			
		Incentive			<mark>\$0.00</mark> \$0.00\$0.00					
		Disincenti		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00			
		Liquidated		\$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00		\$0.00			
		Other Cor	tract Adjustments	\$0.00						
					<mark>\$0.00</mark>		\$11,2	00.00		
Contract Tot	al Payable	e This Esti	mate:	\$11,200.00						
ems Paid Th	is Estima	te Period								
Project Number	Line Number	ltem Code		Item Description		Unit	Unit Price	Current Installed Qty	Current Installed Amount	
J6MAMD02	0020	6161099		SSAGE SIGN WITH COMMU IRNISHED, CONTRACTOR R	,	EA	\$2,800.000	4	\$11,200.00	
Project J6M	AMD02 -	Total							\$11,200.00	
Overall - To	tal								\$11,200.00	
ontract Adju	stments	This Estim	ate							
o Contract Ad	liustments	s Exist on C	Contract							
ine Item Adju										

No Data Available



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Project Details

					(Contract Project Information		
Project Number	Federal Proj. Number	Project Description	Route	County			Location of Work	
6MAMD02		Resurface	Various	FRANKLIN	from I-44 to end of m	aintenance, Rte. JJ from en	d of maintenance to I-44, and Rte. W	/ from I-44 to end of maintenance
otals by Job	o Numbers							
	o Numbers				This Estimate	Previous	To Date	7
otals by Job J6MAMD02	Posted I	tem Pay	ite		\$11,200.00	\$0.00	\$11,200.00	
	Posted I	tem Pay em Adjustmer	its <mark>Gross Ite</mark>	em Pay				
	Posted I	tem Pay em Adjustmen		em Pay	\$11,200.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$11,200.00 \$0.00	
	Posted I Gross Ite	tem Pay em Adjustmen		em Pay	\$11,200.00 \$0.00 \$11,200.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$11,200.00 \$0.00 \$11,200.00	
	Posted I Gross Ite Incentive Disincen Liquidat	tem Pay em Adjustmen	Gross Ite	em Pay	\$11,200.00 \$0.00 \$11,200.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$11,200.00 \$0.00 \$11,200.00 \$0.00	



Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period No Exceptions Exist on Contract

Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)

Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated

Contract n.CONTRACT	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
0618-F03	J6MAMD02	0001	0010	4139905	MISC.CAPE SEAL	188,722.00	0.00	188,722.00	SQYD	0.00	\$4.73	\$0.00
		0001	0020	6161099	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITH COMMUNICATION INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, CONTRACTOR RETAINED	4.00	0.00	4.00	EA	4.00	\$2,800.00	\$11,200.00
		0001	0030	6169901	MISC.LUMP SUM TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$12,000.00	\$0.00
		0001	0040	6181000	MOBILIZATION	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$45,000.00	\$0.00
		0001	0050	6200015	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 24 IN. WHITE	48.00	0.00	48.00	LF	0.00	\$20.00	\$0.00
		0001	0060	6200021	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LEFT/RIGHT ARROW	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$300.00	\$0.00
		0001	0070	6200033	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, R/R CROSSING MARKER	1.00	0.00	1.00	EA	0.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.00
		0001	0080	6206000C	4 IN. WHITE STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS	151,937.00	0.00	151,937.00	LF	0.00	\$0.12	\$0.00
		0001	0090	6206001C	4 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS	151,937.00	0.00	151,937.00	LF	0.00	\$0.17	\$0.00
		0001 0100 6209902		6209902	MISC.PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, WORD (AHEAD)	1.00	0.00	1.00	EA	0.00	\$600.00	\$0.00
		0001	0110	6209902	MISC.PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, WORD (STOP)	1.00	0.00	1.00	EA	0.00	\$600.00	\$0.00
		0001	0120	6269909	MISC.RUMBLE STRIPS	230.70	0.00	230.70	STA	0.00	\$24.00	\$0.0
	Project J6M	AMD02 - To	otal Value	Posted to D	Date as of Report Generated Date							\$11,200.0
0618-F03 Ove	rall - Total Va	lue Posted	to Date a	s of Report	Generated Date							\$11,200.0



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Project:	J6MAMD02

Line Number	ltem Code	Description		DWR Approval Date	Quantity Posted	Units			Offset/ Distance			Comments
0020	6161099	CMS WITH COMMUNICATION INTERFACE, CONT F	5/2/22	5/16/22	4.00	EA	Beginnings of Routes AF, W, JJ, FF	0	0	0	0	

The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable). No Data Available



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID:190215-D05

No Data Available